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Status:Type: Addendum Approved

File created: In control:1/14/2020 Clerk of the Board

On agenda: Final action:1/21/2020 1/21/2020

Title: Petition for Relief of Taxes
Pursuant to A.R.S. §42-11104(G), Institute for Transformative Education, d.b.a. Changemaker High
School, has petitioned the Board of Supervisors for relief of taxes and associated interest/penalty for
tax year 2019, for Parcel No. 130-14-4500.
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Board of Supervisors1/21/2020 1

Petition for Relief of Taxes
Pursuant to A.R.S. §42-11104(G), Institute for Transformative Education, d.b.a. Changemaker High
School, has petitioned the Board of Supervisors for relief of taxes and associated interest/penalty for
tax year 2019, for Parcel No. 130-14-4500.
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